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68.

146.

147.

450.

O
E]

G]{[=]
. < —
APPETIZERS
—_— f °
PRAWN TOAST MVR 145
DIM SUM PLATTER MVR 150
SPRING ROLL MVR 130
GARLIC BREAD MVR 54
. < —
SALADS
—_— t °
GREEN SALAD MVR 80
MIX SALAD MVR 90
SEAFOOD SALAD MVR 110
EGG SALAD MVR 85
COLESLAW SALAD MVR 80
POTATO SALAD MVR 80
JAPANESE SALAD MVR 86
CHEF SALAD MVR 108
PAPAYA SALAD MVR 85
E]
D O THE TG R A AR NN USRS [d]|O




O

O

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

19.

20.

23.

24.

148.

149.

: < —
SOUPS
_. -+ .

CHICKEN SWEET CORN

SEAFOOD WITH SWEET CORN

CRAB WITH SWEET CORN

PEKING HOT & SOUR

SWEET CORN SOUP

CLEAR VEGETABLE SOUP

CHICKEN HOT AND SOUR

TOM YUM SOUP

CHICKEN PEPPER SOUP

CREAM OF CHICKEN

CREAM OF MUSHROOM

THE ABOVE PRICES INCLUDES 8% GST, 10% SERVICE CHARGE WILL BE
ADDED TO THE TOTAL OF YOUR BILL FOR DINE-IN CUSTOMERS

O

MVR 80

MVR 90

MVR 95

MVR 75

MVR 65

MVR 70

MVR 75

MVR 95

MVR 80

MVR 65

MVR 65

O
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O

RICE

_. +

S/M/L
25. DRAGON MIX FRIED RICE MVR110/185/350
26. PINEAPPLE RICE W/ PRAWNS MVR90/160/320
27. GARLIC RICE MVR 75/ 125/ 280
28. EGG FRIED RICE MVR 95/ 150/ 280
29. PRAWNS FRIED RICE MVR 95/ 160/ 300
30. BEEF FRIED RICE MVR 95/ 175/ 320
31. CHICKEN FRIED RICE MVR 95/ 160/ 300
32. MIXED FRIED RICE MVR 95/ 170/ 320
33. SINGAPORE FRIED RICE MVR 105/ 185/330
34. NASI GORENG MVR 100/180/330
35. VEGETABLE RICE MVR 80/ 150/ 250
36. SEAFOOD FRIED RICE MVR 100/ 180/320
37. STEAMED RICE MVR 60 /90 /200
38. CORN RICE W/ VEGETABLES MVR 75/ 150/ 220
39. CHOP SUEY RICE - IMVR 220/ -
40. THAI SPICY RICE MVR 100/ 175/300
305. TUNA FRIED RICE MVR 95/ 150/ 280
313. MONGOLIAN RICE MVR 110/ 185/350
903. CHICKEN DRAGON RICE MVR 100/ 175/300
904. BEEF DRAGON RICE MVR 105/185/310
905. PRAWNS DRAGON RICE MVR 110/ 190/ 350
906. THAI SPICY CHICKEN RICE MVR 95/ 150/ 280

THE ABOVE PRICES INCLUDES 8% GST, 10% SERVICE CHARGE WILL BE
ADDED TO THE TOTAL OF YOUR BILL FOR DINE-IN CUSTOMERS
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41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

69.

243.

306.

602.

907.

<

" NOODLES

2

MONGOLIAN NOODLES
PRAWNS NOODLES
BEEF NOODLES
CHICKEN NOODLES
MIXED NOODLES

SINGAPORE NOODLES

S/M/L

MVR 110/185/350

MVR 100/ 145 /290

MVR 100/ 145 /290

MVR 90/ 140/ 260

MVR 95/ 155/ 270

MVR 105/160/310

SINGAPORE FRIED MEE HOON MVR 100/ 160/ 305

DRAGON NOODLES

SEAFOOD NOODLES

CHOP SUEY NOODLES

THAI SEAFOOD NOODLES

MEE GORENG

VEGETABLE NOODLES

TUNA NOODLES

EGG NOODLES

THAI CHICKEN NOODLES

THE ABOVE PRICES INCLUDES 8% GST, 10% SERVICE CHARGE WILL BE
ADDED TO THE TOTAL OF YOUR BILL FOR DINE-IN CUSTOMERS

MVR 110/190/350

MVR 90/ 140/ 300

-/ MVR 220/ -

MVR 100/ 150/ 270

MVR 95/170/300

-/MVR 120/ -

MVR 90/ 140/ 250

MVR 85/130/230

MVR 85/ 135/270
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53.

54.

55.

57.

58.

59.

61.

63.

64.

65.

66.

244,

245,

315.

338.

: < —
CHICKREN
_. -+ .

DICED CHICKEN & DRY RED CHILLI

HOT BUTTER CHICKEN

SWEET AND SOUR CHICKEN

SINGAPORE STYLE CHICKEN

CHICKEN WITH KANKUN

CHILLI CHICKEN

PAN FRIED LEMON CHICKEN

PEPPER CHICKEN

CHICKEN SZECHUAN

SIZZLING CHICKEN

MALAYSIAN CHICKEN

DEVILLED CHICKEN

DICED CHICKEN W/ CASHEW NUTS

CHICKEN HOT GARLIC

CHICKEN MANCHURIAN

THE ABOVE PRICES INCLUDES 8% GST, 10% SERVICE CHARGE WILL BE
ADDED TO THE TOTAL OF YOUR BILL FOR DINE-IN CUSTOMERS

O

MVR 185

MVR 185

MVR 185

MVR 185

MVR 190

MVR 185

MVR 185

MVR 185

MVR 185

MVR 185

MVR 185

MVR 185

MVR 190

MVR 185

MVR 185
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70.

71.

73.

74.

75.

77.

78.

317.

79.

80.

8l.

82.

: < —
BbEEF
_. -+ :

BEEF WITH KANKUN
DEVILLED BEEF
PEPPER BEEF
BEEF WITH VEGETABLES
FRIED BEEF WITH GINGER
SIZZLING BEEF
BEEF SZECHUAN

CHILLI BEEF

. * —
CRADB
_. - —

CRAB SINGAPORE STYLE

CRAB IN HOT BUTTER

CRAB IN HOT GARLIC

DEVELLED CRAB

THE ABOVE PRICES INCLUDES 8% GST, 10% SERVICE CHARGE WILL BE
ADDED TO THE TOTAL OF YOUR BILL FOR DINE-IN CUSTOMERS

O

MVR 190

MVR 190

MVR 190

MVR 190

MVR 190

MVR 190

MVR 190

MVR 185

MVR 180

MVR 180

MVR 180

MVR 180

O
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86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

92.

93.

96.

97.

98.

99.

100.

308.

400.

: < —
PRAWN
_ -+ .

SEAVIEW SPECIAL CHILLI PRAWN

PRAWNS IN HOT BUTTER SAUCE

PRAWNS IN SWEET 'N' SAUCE

BUTTERED FRIED PRAWNS

PRAWNS IN HOT GARLIC SAUCE

DEVILLED PRAWNS

FRIED PRAWNS W/ ONION RINGS

PRAWNS SZECHUAN

PRAWNS WITH VEGETABLES

PRAWNS KANKUN

SIZZLING PRAWNS

MALAYSIAN STYLE PRAWNS

PEPPER PRAWNS

PRAWNS MANCHURIAN

THE ABOVE PRICES INCLUDES 8% GST, 10% SERVICE CHARGE WILL BE
ADDED TO THE TOTAL OF YOUR BILL FOR DINE-IN CUSTOMERS

O

MVR 210

MVR 210

MVR 210

MVR 228

MVR 210

MVR 210

MVR 210

MVR 210

MVR 210

MVR 210

MVR 210

MVR 210

MVR 210

MVR 210

O




O

O

O

: * —
FISH
_. -+ :

101. DEVILLED FISH MVR 185

102. SWEET AND SOUR FISH MVR 185

103. FISH IN HOT BUTTER SAUCE MVR 185

104. FISH IN HOT GARLIC SAUCE MVR 185

105. FISH IN CANTONESE SAUCE MVR 185
106. PEPPER FISH MVR 185
107. FISH SINGAPORE STYLE MVR 185
108. DEEP FRIED GAROUPA MVR 308

IN CANTONES SAUCE

300. MALAYSIAN STYLE FISH MVR 185

320. DEEP FRIED FISH FILLET MVR 265

_. 'Y —
CUITTLEFISH
_. -+ —

110. CUTTLE FISH W/ HOT GARLIC MVR I85

111. DEVILLED CUTTLEFISH MVR 185

112. CUTTLE FISH IN HOT BUTTER MVR 190

THE ABOVE PRICES INCLUDES 8% GST, 10% SERVICE CHARGE WILL BE m
ADDED TO THE TOTAL OF YOUR BILL FOR DINE-IN CUSTOMERS

O




O

O

115.

116.

117.

118.

336.

337.

908.

119.

120.

121.

122.

123.

124.

310.

: < —
FOO YUNGHAI
_. -+ .

PRAWNS FOO YUNGHAI
CHICKEN FOO YUNGHAI
CRAB FOO YUNGAHI
VEGETABLE FOO YUNGHAI
PLAIN OMELETTE
FRIED EGG

CHEESE OMELETTE

*

" VEGETABLE
~ . _

VEGETABLE CHOP SUEY

GARLIC KANKUN

DEVILLED MUSHROOMS

CAULIFLOWER IN HOT BUTTER

HOT BUTTER MUSHROOM

CAULIFLOWER IN HOT GARLIC

MANCHURIAN CAULIFLOWER

THE ABOVE PRICES INCLUDES 8% GST, 10% SERVICE CHARGE WILL BE
ADDED TO THE TOTAL OF YOUR BILL FOR DINE-IN CUSTOMERS

O

MVR 140

MVR 125

MVR 150

MVR 125

MVR 54

MVR 10.8

MVR 75

MVR 135

MVR 140

MVR 145

MVR 135

MVR 135

MVR 130

MVR 130

O




O

O

131.

132.

133.

137.

140.

142.

143.

144.

145.

: < —
THAI
_. -+ :

THAI CHILLI PRAWNS

THAI HOT GARLIC PRAWNS

THAI HOT GARLIC FISH

THAI SPICY CUTTLE FISH

THAI SPICY CHICKEN

MANCHURIAN PRAWNS

THAI PEPPER CRAB

THAI HOT GARLIC CAULIFLOWER

SPICY PRAWNS SALAD

THE ABOVE PRICES INCLUDES 8% GST, 10% SERVICE CHARGE WILL BE
ADDED TO THE TOTAL OF YOUR BILL FOR DINE-IN CUSTOMERS

O

MVR 223

MVR 223

MVR 173

MVR 178

MVR 173

MVR 205

MVR 168

MVR I 15

MVR 195

O




O

O

I51.

153.

I55.

156.

301.

302.

303.

819.

820.

G]{[=]
: * —
WESTERN
— \t °
GRILL FISH OR CHICKEN MVR 145
FISH AND CHIPS MVR 130
SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE MVR 145
SPAGHETTI CARBONARA MVR 135
CHICKEN PASTA (CREAMY OR MVR 130
SPICY)
BEEF PASTA (CREAMY OR SPICY) MVR 135
SEAFOOD PASTA (CREAMY OR MVR 160
SPICY)
PASTA WITH SAUSAGE MVR 115
CHILLI AND GARLIC SPAGHETTI MVR |15
E]
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O

O

157.

158.

159.

160.

161.

162.

163.

164.

166.

167.

168.

169.

170.

172.

173.

600.

: < —
SNACKS
_. -+ .

FRENCH FRIES LARGE

CHICKEN BURGER WITH CHEESE

BEEF BURGER WITH CHEESE

CHICKEN FILLET BURGER

SUPER HOTDOG

CHICKEN SUBMARINE

TUNA SUBMARINE

BEEF SUBMARINE

FRIED CHICKEN 2PCS

FRIED CHICKEN 3PCS

FRIED CHICKEN 5PCS

CLUB SANDWICH

TUNA SANDWICH

CHICKEN SANDWICH

BEEF SANDWICH

CHILLI CHICKEN SUBMARINE

THE ABOVE PRICES INCLUDES 8% GST, 10% SERVICE CHARGE WILL BE
ADDED TO THE TOTAL OF YOUR BILL FOR DINE-IN CUSTOMERS

O

MVR 70

MVR 75

MVR 75

MVR 75

MVR 75

MVR 75

MVR 70

MVR 75

MVR 90

MVR 135

MVR 175

MVR 95

MVR 75

MVR 75

MVR 75

MVR 80

O




O

O

G]|[=
195. DEVILLED CHICKEN MVR 95
196. DEVILLED BEEF MVR 105
197. DEVILLED FISH MVR 105
198. DEVILLED CUTTLEFISH MVR 110
199. DEVILLED PRAWNS MVR 110
200. THAI CHICKEN MVR 95
201. THAI BEEF MVR 105
202. THAI FISH MVR 105
203. THAI CUTTLEFISH MVR 110
204. THAI PRAWNS MVR I 15
205. MUSHROOM MVR 75
206. HOT GARLIC CAULIFLOWER MVR 75
207. VEGETABLE CHOP SUEY MVR 80
SERVED WITH RICE, FRIED EGG AND VEGETABLE CHOPSUEY
815. NASI GORENG MVR 100
SERVED WITH CHICKEN SATAY

816. SEAVIEW SET MENU MVR 105
SERVED WITH DRAGIN RICE,COLESLAW SALAD,PEEPER BEEF OR CHICKEN

817. CORN MVR 100

SERVED WITH CORN FRIED RICE,HOT BUTTER MUSHROOM,SINGAPORE CHICKEN
818. HOT AND SPICY MVR 100
YELOW SPICY RICE, MUSHROOMCHICKEN OR BEEF
THE ABOVE PRICES INCLUDES 8% GST, 10% SERVICE CHARGE WILL BE m D

ADDED TO THE TOTAL OF YOUR BILL FOR DINE-IN CUSTOMERS




O

O

] |[=!
. < —
— \t °
806. DEVILLED CHICKEN MVR 85
807. DEVILLED BEEF MVR 90
808. DEVILLED PRAWNS MVR 95
809. DEVILLED FISH MVR 85
810. CRISPY CHICKEN MVR 85
. < —
— t °
821. SIZZALING CRISPY CHICKEN MVR 120
805. ORANGE GARLIC GRILLED MVR 145
BARRAMUNDI
822. CHICKEN AND CHIPS MVR 130
5]
THE ABOVE PRICES INCLUDES 8% GST, 10% SERVICE CHARGE WILL BE m D

ADDED TO THE TOTAL OF YOUR BILL FOR DINE-IN CUSTOMERS




O

O

1019.

1020.

1021.

1022.

1023.

1024.

1025.

1026.

1027.

1028.

1029.

1030.

1036.

1037.

. <* —
EVENING TEA
—_— f °

CREAM CARAMEL

SWEET BREAD

RICE CREMA

BISCUITS PUDDING

GULHA

BAJIYAA

KAVAABU

BOAKIBAA

MASROSHI

HAVAADHULEEBIS

CUTLETS

ROAST PAAN

CAKE

CREAM BUN

THE ABOVE PRICES INCLUDES 8% GST, 10% SERVICE CHARGE WILL BE
ADDED TO THE TOTAL OF YOUR BILL FOR DINE-IN CUSTOMERS

O

MVR 20

MVR 20

MVR |5

MVR 20

MVR 5

MVR 5

MVR 3

MVR 3

MVR 5

MVR 5

MVR 7

MVR 5

MVR 7

MVR 5

O




O

O

O

. <* —
FRESH JUICE
—_— f °

126. MIXED FRUIT MVR 75
127. APPLE MVR 70
165. CARROT AND ORANGE MVR 75
208. PAPAYA MVR 70
209. ORANGE MVR 75
210. PINEAPPLE MVR 75
211. MANGO MVR 75
212. LIME MVR 65
214. GUAVA MVR 75
215. SWEET LASSI MVR 80
312. MANGO LASSI MVR 90
335. WATERMELON MVR 70
452. KURUMBA MVR 75
453. POMEGRANATE MVR 75
454. PASSION FRUIT MVR 70
455. AVOCADO MVR 70

THE ABOVE PRICES INCLUDES 8% GST, 10% SERVICE CHARGE WILL BE m
ADDED TO THE TOTAL OF YOUR BILL FOR DINE-IN CUSTOMERS

O




O

O

213.

216.

217.

218.

219.

220.

311.

471.

473.

474.

475.

476.

477.

478.

479.

MILK

<

VANILLA

CHOCOLATE

STRAWBERRY

BOMBAY FALUDA

SRI LANKA FALUDA

BANANA

FRUIT AND NUT

SHARES

2

MANGO

*

:SMQ

OTHIES

MIX BERRIES

PASSION FRUIT

STRAWBERRY

GOLDEN PEAR

GRAPE FRUIT

PINEAPPLE

K 2

MANGO

THE ABOVE PRICES INCLUDES 8% GST, 10% SERVICE CHARGE WILL BE
ADDED TO THE TOTAL OF YOUR BILL FOR DINE-IN CUSTOMERS

O

MVR 80

MVR 75

MVR 75

MVR 75

MVR 75

MVR 65

MVR 75

MVR 80

MVR 75

MVR 75

MVR 75

MVR 75

MVR 75

MVR 75

MVR 75

O




O

O

456.

457.

458.

459.

460.

461.

462.

463.

464.

465.

466.

467.

468.

469.

. <* —
MOCRKTAILS
—_— f °

BLUE OCEAN

BLUEBERRY

BANANA

BLACK CHERRY

COCONUT

DRY BITTER ORANGE

EUROPEAN STRAWBERRY

FRAGRANT LYCHEE

GREEN APPLE CAMPAGNA

GRENADINE POMEGRANATE

KiIwl

LEMON

TROPICAL PASSION FRUIT

SUPER BERRIES

THE ABOVE PRICES INCLUDES 8% GST, 10% SERVICE CHARGE WILL BE
ADDED TO THE TOTAL OF YOUR BILL FOR DINE-IN CUSTOMERS

O

MVR 65

MVR 65

MVR 65

MVR 65

MVR 65

MVR 65

MVR 65

MVR 65

MVR 65

MVR 65

MVR 65

MVR 65

MVR 65

MVR 65

O




O

O

232.

233.

237.

239.

240.

241.

242,

247.

253.

254.

255.

256.

405.

. <* —
HO'T DRINRKS
—_— f °

ESPRESSO

CAPPACCINO

ICED COFFEE

LAVAZZA WITH MILK

HOT CHOCOLATE

BLACK TEA

MILK TEA

LAVAZZA BLACK

NESCAFE MILK

ICED LEMON TEA

COKE FLOAT

GREEN TEA

NESCAFE BLACK

THE ABOVE PRICES INCLUDES 8% GST, 10% SERVICE CHARGE WILL BE
ADDED TO THE TOTAL OF YOUR BILL FOR DINE-IN CUSTOMERS

O

MVR 45

MVR 50

MVR 70

MVR 50

MVR 60

MVR I5

MVR 25

MVR 40

MVR 30

MVR 70

MVR 60

MVR I5

MVR 20

O




O

O

175.

177.

178.

179.

180.

181.

182.

601.

221.

222.

223.

225.

228.

229.

: < —
DRINRKRS
_. -+ .

WATER |.5L

WATER 500ML

FANTA

BITTER LEMON

COKE

SPRITE

DIET COKE

ICE MILO

VANILLA ICE CREAM

CHOCOLATE ICE CREAM

STRAWBERRY ICE CREAM

MANGO TANGO

FRESH FRUIT SALAD

FRESH FRUIT SALAD WITH ICE
CREAM

THE ABOVE PRICES INCLUDES 8% GST, 10% SERVICE CHARGE WILL BE
ADDED TO THE TOTAL OF YOUR BILL FOR DINE-IN CUSTOMERS

O

MVR 20

MVR 10

MVR 38

MVR 38

MVR 38

MVR 38

MVR 38

MVR 55

MVR 50

MVR 50

MVR 50

MVR 70

MVR 65

MVR 70

O




CHINA GARDEN SEAVIEW

H.ALIMAS CARNIVAL KOSHI 53, 20260, K.
MALE'; MALDIVES

TAKE AWAY AND DELIVERY
330 4889 / 335 4889 / 755 6441

HOTLINE
3310028 /331 0032/981 4889 / 790 4889

@CHINAGARDENMY
CHINAGARDEN.MV



