

CHINA GARDEN

APPERTIZERS

1. PRAWN TOAST	165
2. DIM SUM PLATTER	180
3. SPRING ROLL	130
68. GARLIC BREAD	70



SALADS

5. GREEN SALAD	80
6. MIX SALAD	90
7. SEAFOOD SALAD	115
8. EGG SALAD	95
9. COLESLAW SALAD	80
11. POTATO SALAD	80
146. JAPANESE SALAD	85
147. CHEF SALAD	115
450. PAPAYA SALAD	95



SOUPS

12. CHICKEN SWEET CORN SOUP	80
13. SEAFOOD WITH SWEET CORN SOUP	90
14. CRAB WITH SWEET CORN SOUP	95
15. PEKING HOT & SOUR	75
16. SWEET CORN SOUP	65
18. CRAB COMBINATION	90
19. CLEAR VEGETABLE SOUP	70
20. CHICKEN HOT AND SOUR SOUP	85
23. TOM YUM SOUP	95
24. CHICKEN PEPPER SOUP	80
148. CREAM OF CHICKEN SOUP	75
149. CREAM OF MUSHROOM SOUP	70



RICE

	S	M	L
25. DRAGON MIX FRIED RICE (BEEF, CHICKEN, PRAWN)	110	195	360
26. PINEAPPLE RICE WITH PRAWNS	95	165	340
27. GARLIC RICE	75	125	280
28. EGG FRIED RICE	95	150	280
29. PRAWNS FRIED RICE	95	160	300
30. BEEF FRIED RICE	95	175	320
31. CHICKEN FRIED RICE	95	160	300
32. MIX FRIED RICE	105	185	340
33. SINGAPORE FRIED RICE (PRAWN & CHICKEN)	105	185	330
34. NASI GORENG (PRAWN & CHICKEN)	105	190	340
35. VEGETABLE RICE	80	150	250
36. SEAFOOD FRIED RICE	100	180	320
37. STEAMED RICE	60	90	200
38. CORN RICE WITH VEGETABLE	85	160	240
39. CHOP SUEY RICE (BEEF, CHICKEN, PRAWN, CUTTLEFISH)		240	
40. THAI SPICY RICE	110	185	330
305. TUNA FRIED RICE	95	150	280
313. MONGOLIAN RICE (BEEF, CHICKEN, SAUSAGE)	110	190	350
903. CHICKEN DRAGON RICE	100	175	300
904. BEEF DRAGON RICE	105	185	310
905. PRAWN DRAGON RICE	110	190	350
906. THAI SPICY CHICKEN RICE	100	170	300



NOODLES

	S	M	L
41. MONGOLIAN NOODLES (BEEF, CHICKEN, SAUSAGE)	110	190	350
42. PRAWNS NOODLES	100	155	300
43. BEEF NOODLES	95	150	290
44. CHICKEN NOODLES	90	140	260
45. MIXED NOODLES	105	175	320
46. SINGAPORE NOODLES	105	160	310
47. SINGAPORE FRIED MEE HOON	100	160	305
48. DRAGON NOODLES (BEEF, CHICKEN, PRAWN)	110	190	350
49. SEAFOOD NOODLES	105	175	330
50. CHOP SUEY NOODLES (BEEF, CHICKEN, PRAWN, CUTTLEFISH)		240	
51. THAI SEAFOOD NOODLES	110	175	330
69. MEE GORENG	105	175	330
243. VEGETABLE NOODLES	85	140	260
306. TUNA NOODLES	90	140	250
602. EGG NOODLES	85	140	260
907. THAI CHICKEN NOODLES	95	150	290



CHICKEN

53. DICED CHICKEN AND DRY RED CHILLY	185
54. HOT BUTTER CHICKEN	185
55. SWEET AND SOUR CHICKEN	185
56. CHICKEN & BABY CORN	185
57. SINGAPORE STYLE CHICKEN	185
58. CHICKEN WITH KANKUN	195
59. CHILLI CHICKEN	185
61. PAN FRIED LEMON CHICKEN	185
63. PEPPER CHICKEN	185
64. CHICKEN SZECHUAN	185
65. SIZZLING CHICKEN	185
66. MALAYSIAN CHICKEN	185
244. DEVILLED CHICKEN	185
245. DICED CHICKEN WITH CASHEW NUTS	190
315. CHICKEN HOT GARLIC	185
338. CHICKEN MANCHURIAN	185



BEEF

70. BEEF WITH KANKUN	190
71. DEVILLED BEEF	190
73. PEPPER BEEF	190
74. BEEF WITH VEGETABLES	190
77. SIZZLING BEEF	190
78. BEEF SZECHUAN	190
317. CHILLI BEEF	195



CRAB

79. CRAB SINGAPORE STYLE	180
80. CRAB IN HOT BUTTER	180
81. CRAB IN HOT GARLIC	180
82. DEVILLED CRAB	180
85. CRAB WITH BLACK BEAN SAUCE	180



PRAWNS

86. SEAVIEW SPECIAL CHILLI PRAWN	210
87. PRAWNS IN HOT BUTTER SAUCE	210
88. PRAWNS IN SWEET AND SOUR SAUCE	210
89. BUTTER FRIED PRAWNS	230
90. PRAWNS IN HOT GARLIC SAUCE	210
92. DEVILLED PRAWNS	210
93. FRIED PRAWNS WITH ONION RINGS	210
96. PRAWNS SZECHUAN	210
98. PRAWNS KANKUN	210
99. SIZZLING PRAWNS	210
100. MALAYSIAN STYLE PRAWNS	210
308. PEPPER PRAWNS	210
400. PRAWNS MANCHURIAN	210



FISH

101. DEVILLED FISH	185
102. SWEET AND SOUR FISH	185
103. FISH IN HOT BUTTER SAUCE	185
104. FISH IN HOT GARLIC SAUCE	185
105. FISH IN CANTONESE SAUCE	185
106. PEPPER FISH	185
107. FISH SINGAPORE STYLE	185
108. DEEP FRIED GAROUPA IN CANTANES SAUCE	300
109. STIR FRIED FISH FILLET	185
300. MALAYSIAN STYLE FISH	185
320. DEEP FRIED FISH FILLET	285

CUTTLEFISH

110. CUTTLEFISH WITH HOT GARLIC	185
111. DEVILLED CUTTLEFISH	185
112. CUTTLEFISH IN HOT BUTTER	190
114. CUTTLEFISH WITH BLACK BEAN SAUCE	190



FOO YUNGHAI

115. PRAWNS FOO YUNGHAI	150
116. CHICKEN FOO YUNGHAI	140
117. CRAB FOO YUNGHAI	150
118. VEGETABLE FOO YUNGHAI	135
336. PLAIN OMELETTE	55
337. FRIED EGG	10
908. CHEESE OMELETTE	75



VEGETABLE

119. VEGETABLE CHOP SUEY	135
120. GARLIC KANKUN	140
121. DEVIL MUSHROOM	145
122. CAULIFLOWER IN HOT BUTTER	135
123. HOT BUTTER MUSHROOM	135
124. CAULIFLOWER IN HOT GARLIC	130
128. BOILED VEGETABLES	130
129. GREEN BEANS WITH CHILLY	130
310. MANCHURIAN CAULIFLOWER	130



THAI FOOD

131. THAI CHILLI PRAWNS	225
132. THAI HOT GARLIC PRAWNS	225
133. THAI HOT GARLIC FISH	195
137. THAI SPICY CUTTLFISH	195
138. THAI SPICY FISH	195
139. THAI SPICY BEEF	195
140. THAI SPICY CHICKEN	195
142. MANCHURIAN PRAWNS	225
143. THAI PEPPER CRAB	190
144. THAI HOT GARLIC CAULIFLOWER	135
145. SPICY PRAWN SALAD	225

WESTERN FOOD

150. BEEF TENDERLOIN STEAK	290
151. GRILL FISH OR CHICKEN	160
153. FISH & CHIPS	155
155. SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE	145
156. SPAGHETTI CARBONARA	135
301. CHICKEN PASTA (CREAMY OR SPICY)	130
302. BEEF PASTA (CREAMY OR SPICY)	135
303. SEAFOOD PASTA (CREAMY OR SPICY)	160
819. PASTA WITH SAUSAGE	130
820. CHILLI & GARLIC SPAGHETTI	115



SNACKS

157. FRENCH FRIES LARGE	70
158. CHICKEN BURGER WITH CHEESE	75
159. BEEF BURGER WITH CHEESE	75
160. CHICKEN FILLET BURGER	75
161. SUPER HOTDOG	75
162. CHICKEN SUBMARINE	75
163. TUNA SUBMARINE	70
164. BEEF SUBMARINE	75
166. FRIED CHICKEN 2 PCS	90
167. FRIED CHICKEN 3 PCS	135
168. FRIED CHICKEN 5 PCS	175
169. CLUB SANDWICH	95
170. TUNA SANDWICH	75
172. CHICKEN SANDWICH	85
173. BEEF SANDWICH	95
600. CHILLI CHICKEN SUBMARINE	80



SET MENU

195. DEVILLED CHICKEN	95
196. DEVILLED BEEF	105
197. DEVILLED FISH	105
198. DEVILLED CUTTLE FISH	110
199. DEVILLED PRAWNS	110
200. THAI CHICKEN	95
201. THAI BEEF	105
202. THAI FISH	105
203. THAI CUTTLE FISH	110
204. THAI PRAWNS	115
205. MUSHROOM	85
206. HOT GARLIC CAULIFLOWER	75
207. VEGETABLE CHOPSUEY	80
SERVED WITH RICE, FRIED EGG & VEGETABLE CHOPSUEY	
815. NASI GORENG	100
SERVED WITH CHICKEN SATAY	
816. SEA VIEW SET MENU	105
SERVED WITH DRAGON RICE, COLESLAW SALAD, PEPPER BEEF OR CHICKEN	
817. CORN	100
SERVED WITH CORN FRIED RICE, HOT BUTTER MUSHROOM, SINGAPORE CHICKEN	
818. HOT & SPICY	100
SERVED WITH YELLOW SPICY RICE, MUSHROOM, CHICKEN OR BEEF	



FRESH JUICES

126. MIXED FRUIT JUICE	85
127. APPLE JUICE	70
165. CARROT & ORANGE JUICE	75
208. PAPAYA JUICE	70
209. ORANGE JUICE	75
210. PINEAPPLE JUICE	75
211. MANGO JUICE	75
212. LIME JUICE	65
214. GUAVA JUICE	75
215. SWEET LASSI	80
312. MANGO LASSI	90
335. WATERMELON JUICE	70
452. KURUMBA	75
453. POMEGRANATE JUICE	75
454. PASSION FRUIT JUICE	70
455. AVOCADO JUICE	85



MILKSHAKES

213. MANGO MILKSHAKE	80
216. VANILLA MILKSHAKE	75
217. CHOCOLATE MILKSHAKE	75
218. STRAWBERRY MILKSHAKE	75
219. BOMBAY FALUDA	75
220. SRI LANKA FALUDA	65
311. BANANA MILKSHAKE	75
471. FRUIT AND NUT MILKSHAKE	80

SMOOTHIES

473. MANGO SMOOTHIE	85
474. MIX BERRIES SMOOTHIE	85
475. PASSION FRUIT SMOOTHIE	85
476. STRAWBERRY SMOOTHIE	85
477. GOLDEN PEAR SMOOTHIE	85
278. GRAPE FRUIT SMOOTHIE	85
279. PINEAPPLE SMOOTHIE	85



MOCKTAILS

456. BLUE OCEAN MOCKTAIL	75
457. BLUEBERRY MOCKTAIL	75
458. BANANA MOCKTAIL	75
459. BLACK CHERRY MOCKTAIL	75
460. COCONUT MOCKTAIL	75
461. DRY BITTER ORANGE MOCKTAIL	75
462. EUROPEAN STRAWBERRY MOCKTAIL	75
463. FRAGRANT LYCHEE MOCKTAIL	75
464. GREEN APPLE CAMPAGNA MOCKTAIL	75
465. GRENADINE POMEGRANATE MOCKTAIL	75
466. KIWI MOCKTAIL	75
467. LEMON MOCKTAIL	75
468. TROPICAL PASSION FRUIT MOCKTAIL	75
469. SUPER BERRIES MOCKTAIL	75

DESSERT

221. VANILLA ICE CREAM	50
222. CHOCOLATE ICE CREAM	50
223. STRAWBERRY ICE CREAM	50
225. MANGO TANGO	70
228. FRESH FRUIT SALAD	65
229. FRESH FRUIT SALAD WITH ICE CREAM	70



HOT DRINKS

232. ESPRESSO	45
233. CUPPACCINO	50
237. ICED COFFEE	70
239. LAVAZZA WITH MILK	50
240. HOT CHOCOLATE	60
241. BLACK TEA	15
242. MILK TEA	25
247. LAVAZZA BLACK	40
253. NESCAFE MILK	30
254. ICED LEMON TEA	70
255. COKE FLOAT	60
256. GREEN TEA	15
405. NESCAFE BLACK	20



DRINKS

175. WATER 1.5L	20
177. WATER 500ML	10
178. FANTA	38
179. BITTER LEMON	38
180. COKE	38
181. SPRITE	38
182. DIET COKE	38
601. ICE MILO	55



